
Camp. Ital. Epoca Montevarchi

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

C D1 D2 - Prove Libere 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 87 SOLDA A. 1:50.595
Migliore

1 1:57.249 + 06.654 14:03:55.109  51,275

2 1:50.595 --------- 14:05:45.704  54,361

3 1:53.357 + 02.762 14:07:39.061  53,036

4 1:52.343 + 01.748 14:09:31.404  53,515

5 1:50.804 + 00.209 14:11:22.208  54,258

6 1:53.359 + 02.764 14:13:15.567  53,035

7 1:52.998 + 02.403 14:15:08.565  53,204

8 1:55.501 + 04.906 14:17:04.066  52,051

 Po. 2 - # 910 DE CECCO A. + 02.563
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.735 + 09.577 14:03:49.524  48,984

2 1:58.961 + 05.803 14:05:48.485  50,538

3 1:54.917 + 01.759 14:07:43.402  52,316

4 1:53.158 --------- 14:09:36.560  53,129

5 1:53.993 + 00.835 14:11:30.553  52,740

6 1:55.136 + 01.978 14:13:25.689  52,217

7 1:56.835 + 03.677 14:15:22.524  51,457

8 1:56.930 + 03.772 14:17:19.454  51,415

 Po. 3 - # 207 GIACHE M. + 02.845
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.905 + 13.465 14:04:52.531  47,374

2 1:57.662 + 04.222 14:06:50.193  51,096

3 1:57.046 + 03.606 14:08:47.239  51,364

4 1:53.440 --------- 14:10:40.679  52,997

5 1:55.051 + 01.611 14:12:35.730  52,255

6 1:53.466 + 00.026 14:14:29.196  52,985

7 1:56.592 + 03.152 14:16:25.788  51,564

 Po. 4 - # 101 KEKKIN 0. + 03.428
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.358 + 11.335 14:04:32.229  47,959

2 1:55.969 + 01.946 14:06:28.198  51,841

3 1:54.023 --------- 14:08:22.221  52,726

4 1:54.227 + 00.204 14:10:16.448  52,632

5 1:56.410 + 02.387 14:12:12.858  51,645

6 2:00.025 + 06.002 14:14:12.883  50,090

7 2:05.998 + 11.975 14:16:18.881  47,715

 Po. 5 - # 10 DINI L. + 03.556
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.335 + 28.184 14:04:38.243  42,238

2 2:02.246 + 08.095 14:06:40.489  49,180

3 1:54.151 --------- 14:08:34.640  52,667

4 1:55.824 + 01.673 14:10:30.464  51,906

5 1:54.579 + 00.428 14:12:25.043  52,470

6 1:54.770 + 00.619 14:14:19.813  52,383

 Po. 6 - # 31 GANDOLFI S. + 03.712
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.094 + 09.787 14:04:15.192  48,447

2 1:59.768 + 05.461 14:06:14.960  50,197

3 1:56.377 + 02.070 14:08:11.337  51,660

4 1:57.512 + 03.205 14:10:08.849  51,161

5 1:55.551 + 01.244 14:12:04.400  52,029

6 1:54.666 + 00.359 14:13:59.066  52,431

7 1:54.307 --------- 14:15:53.373  52,595

8 1:54.519 + 00.212 14:17:47.892  52,498

 Po. 7 - # 432 SAGLIMBENI M. + 03.872
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.679 + 23.212 14:04:43.060  43,667

2 2:02.551 + 08.084 14:06:45.611  49,057

3 1:54.467 --------- 14:08:40.078  52,522

4 1:56.025 + 01.558 14:10:36.103  51,816

5 1:56.639 + 02.172 14:12:32.742  51,544

6 1:55.377 + 00.910 14:14:28.119  52,107

7 2:03.219 + 08.752 14:16:31.338  48,791

 Po. 8 - # 378 ALUNNO A. + 05.667
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.215 + 21.953 14:04:44.983  43,497

2 2:02.212 + 05.950 14:06:47.195  49,193

3 2:00.801 + 04.539 14:08:47.996  49,768

4 1:56.262 --------- 14:10:44.258  51,711

5 1:59.798 + 03.536 14:12:44.056  50,184

6 2:19.274 + 23.012 14:15:03.330  43,167

7 2:19.158 + 22.896 14:17:22.488  43,203

 Po. 9 - # 334 CHIAPPA V. + 06.108
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.433 + 10.730 14:04:03.140  47,178

2 2:03.416 + 06.713 14:06:06.556  48,713

3 2:01.996 + 05.293 14:08:08.552  49,280

4 2:02.429 + 05.726 14:10:10.981  49,106

5 1:56.703 --------- 14:12:07.684  51,515

6 1:58.596 + 01.893 14:14:06.280  50,693

7 2:00.927 + 04.224 14:16:07.207  49,716

 Po. 10 - # 713 GIOVANELLI G. + 06.872
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.575 + 13.108 14:05:17.492  46,043

2 2:00.776 + 03.309 14:07:18.268  49,778

3 1:59.760 + 02.293 14:09:18.028  50,200

4 1:59.354 + 01.887 14:11:17.382  50,371

5 1:57.467 --------- 14:13:14.849  51,180

6 1:57.957 + 00.490 14:15:12.806  50,968

7 1:59.644 + 02.177 14:17:12.450  50,249

 Po. 11 - # 39 CORRA L. + 08.209
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.860 + 18.056 14:04:20.594  43,928

2 2:10.222 + 11.418 14:06:30.816  46,167

3 2:03.274 + 04.470 14:08:34.090  48,769

4 2:00.604 + 01.800 14:10:34.694  49,849

5 1:59.333 + 00.529 14:12:34.027  50,380

6 1:59.126 + 00.322 14:14:33.153  50,468

7 1:58.804 --------- 14:16:31.957  50,604

 Po. 12 - # 686 PUPILLI S. + 08.832
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.848 + 17.421 14:04:53.279  43,932

2 2:01.694 + 02.267 14:06:54.973  49,403

3 3:08.150 + 1:08.723 14:10:03.123  31,953

4 2:00.255 + 00.828 14:12:03.378  49,994

5 1:59.427 --------- 14:14:02.805  50,340

6 2:01.610 + 02.183 14:16:04.415  49,437

7 1:59.975 + 00.548 14:18:04.390  50,110

 Po. 13 - # 304 MARIOTTI S. + 09.101
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.364 + 15.668 14:04:45.986  44,414

2 2:03.062 + 03.366 14:06:49.048  48,853

3 2:01.838 + 02.142 14:08:50.886  49,344

4 1:59.960 + 00.264 14:10:50.846  50,117

5 1:59.696 --------- 14:12:50.542  50,227

6 2:12.898 + 13.202 14:15:03.440  45,238

7 3:10.184 + 1:10.488 14:18:13.624  31,611

Fastest lap: 1:50.595

1/2Montevarchi, sabato 10 maggio 2025© MGMTiming



Camp. Ital. Epoca Montevarchi
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o
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o
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 Po. 14 - # 511 PASTECCHIA P. + 09.110
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.497 + 10.792 14:04:26.821  46,070

2 2:00.485 + 00.780 14:06:27.306  49,898

3 1:59.705 --------- 14:08:27.011  50,223

4 2:00.203 + 00.498 14:10:27.214  50,015

5 2:00.206 + 00.501 14:12:27.420  50,014

6 2:01.155 + 01.450 14:14:28.575  49,622

7 2:01.789 + 02.084 14:16:30.364  49,364

 Po. 15 - # 413 DALLARI G. + 09.447
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.961 + 19.919 14:04:25.952  42,955

2 2:07.187 + 07.145 14:06:33.139  47,269

3 2:03.648 + 03.606 14:08:36.787  48,622

4 2:02.227 + 02.185 14:10:39.014  49,187

5 2:03.892 + 03.850 14:12:42.906  48,526

6 2:02.333 + 02.291 14:14:45.239  49,145

7 2:00.042 --------- 14:16:45.281  50,082

 Po. 16 - # 129 GRAZIANI M. + 11.123
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.994 + 10.276 14:04:21.234  45,548

2 2:01.797 + 00.079 14:06:23.031  49,361

3 2:01.718 --------- 14:08:24.749  49,393

4 2:03.658 + 01.940 14:10:28.407  48,618

5 2:06.080 + 04.362 14:12:34.487  47,684

6 2:04.083 + 02.365 14:14:38.570  48,451

7 2:03.691 + 01.973 14:16:42.261  48,605

 Po. 17 - # 283 ZUCCARO P. + 13.933
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.846 + 15.318 14:04:34.030  42,990

2 2:13.316 + 08.788 14:06:47.346  45,096

3 2:09.023 + 04.495 14:08:56.369  46,596

4 2:06.388 + 01.860 14:11:02.757  47,568

5 2:04.528 --------- 14:13:07.285  48,278

6 2:05.246 + 00.718 14:15:12.531  48,002

7 2:06.304 + 01.776 14:17:18.835  47,599

 Po. 18 - # 181 BANDINI D. + 14.695
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.692 + 16.402 14:04:31.625  42,430

2 2:14.097 + 08.807 14:06:45.722  44,833

3 2:13.470 + 08.180 14:08:59.192  45,044

4 2:08.049 + 02.759 14:11:07.241  46,951

5 2:06.598 + 01.308 14:13:13.839  47,489

6 2:06.241 + 00.951 14:15:20.080  47,623

7 2:05.290 --------- 14:17:25.370  47,985

 Po. 19 - # 12 MASSAROTTI M. + 15.465
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.919 + 17.859 14:04:32.283  41,773

2 2:09.430 + 03.370 14:06:41.713  46,450

3 2:06.060 --------- 14:08:47.773  47,692

4 2:07.362 + 01.302 14:10:55.135  47,204

5 2:12.127 + 06.067 14:13:07.262  45,502

 Po. 20 - # 242 FISCHI S. + 17.544
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.270 + 10.131 14:04:41.639  43,480

2 2:11.317 + 03.178 14:06:52.956  45,782

3 2:08.139 --------- 14:09:01.095  46,918

4 2:08.701 + 00.562 14:11:09.796  46,713

5 2:10.128 + 01.989 14:13:19.924  46,201

6 2:12.420 + 04.281 14:15:32.344  45,401

7 2:13.155 + 05.016 14:17:45.499  45,150

 Po. 21 - # 73 TOSO R. + 17.596
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.936 + 05.745 14:04:43.936  44,887

2 2:11.356 + 03.165 14:06:55.292  45,769

3 2:13.038 + 04.847 14:09:08.330  45,190

4 2:08.191 --------- 14:11:16.521  46,899

5 2:11.005 + 02.814 14:13:27.526  45,891

6 2:11.028 + 02.837 14:15:38.554  45,883

7 2:13.091 + 04.900 14:17:51.645  45,172

 Po. 22 - # 13 SFORACCHI F. + 31.031
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.307 + 12.681 14:05:08.363  38,961

2 2:23.323 + 01.697 14:07:31.686  41,947

3 2:21.626 --------- 14:09:53.312  42,450

4 2:22.534 + 00.908 14:12:15.846  42,179

5 2:24.181 + 02.555 14:14:40.027  41,698

6 2:27.163 + 05.537 14:17:07.190  40,853

 Po. 23 - # 705 ALTIBRANDI F. + 31.127
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.239 + 06.517 14:04:30.565  40,556

2 2:22.515 + 00.793 14:06:53.080  42,185

3 2:21.747 + 00.025 14:09:14.827  42,414

4 2:22.693 + 00.971 14:11:37.520  42,132

5 2:21.722 --------- 14:13:59.242  42,421

6 2:27.085 + 05.363 14:16:26.327  40,874

 Po. 24 - # 463 FORNACIARI M. + 34.791
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.492 + 16.106 14:05:20.104  37,228

2 2:28.964 + 03.578 14:07:49.068  40,359

3 2:25.386 --------- 14:10:14.454  41,352

4 2:27.688 + 02.302 14:12:42.142  40,707

5 2:26.956 + 01.570 14:15:09.098  40,910

6 2:43.334 + 17.948 14:17:52.432  36,808

 Po. 25 - # 801 ZERONI M. + 40.375
Diff. Primo

1 2:54.224 + 23.254 14:05:41.283  34,507

2 2:30.970 --------- 14:08:12.253  39,822

3 2:35.222 + 04.252 14:10:47.475  38,732

4 2:31.493 + 00.523 14:13:18.968  39,685

5 3:05.864 + 34.894 14:16:24.832  32,346

Fastest lap: 1:50.595
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